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Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 111.

SELECT
all _issues.timestanp AS 'Date',
biblio.title AS 'Title',
bi bli 0. aut hor AS ' Aut hor',
itens.itentcal | nunber AS 'Call no',
itens. barcode AS ' Barcode',

all _issues.renewal s AS ' Nunnber of Renewal s',
all _issues.issuedate AS ' Checked out on',
branches. branchnane AS ' Checked out froni,
all _issues. date_due AS "Date due",

(CASE WHEN al | _issues.returndate 1S NULL THEN 'Prété' ELSE all _issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM ( SELECT * FROM i ssues UNI ON SELECT * FROM ol d_i ssues) all _i ssues

LEFT JONitens ONitens.itemunber = all _issues.itemunber

LEFT JO N biblio ON itens. biblionunber = biblio.biblionunber

LEFT JO N borrowers ON al | _i ssues. borrower nunber = borrowers. borrower nunber
LEFT JO N branches ON al |l _i ssues. branchcode = branches. branchcode

VWHERE borrowers. cardnunber = ' ELE14F003'
Rows per page: 200
Nunmber

Date Title Author Call no Barcode of
Renewals

2014-08-08 A Text Book of Applied Wartikar, P. N.  510/WAR MPCE241 2014-08-01 VPM's 2014-08-08  2014-08-08
13:31:27 Mathematics 00:00:00 Maharshi 00:00:00 00:00:00
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-08 | Engineering Bhattacharyya, | 620.1/BHA MPCE1399 2014-08-01 VPM's 2014-08-08 | 2014-08-08
13:31:39 mechanics Basudeb 00:00:00 Maharshi 00:00:00 00:00:00
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
2014-08-11  Basic electrical and Singh, Ravish  621.3/SIN MPCE1921 2014-08-04 VPM's 2014-08-11 | 2014-08-11
18:09:49 electronics engineering R. 00:00:00 Maharshi 00:00:00 00:00:00
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
2014-08-11 | Basics of Rajagopalan, | 628.5/RAJ MPCE709 2014-08-04 VPM's 2014-08-11 | 2014-08-11
18:09:49 environmental studies  R. 00:00:00 Maharshi 00:00:00 00:00:00
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
2014-08-19 Engineering Bhattacharyya, 620.1/BHA MPCE1399 2014-08-08 VPM's 2014-08-15 2014-08-19
13:31:26 mechanics Basudeb 00:00:00 Maharshi 00:00:00 00:00:00
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-19 | Engineering Tayal, A. K. 531.62/TAY MPCE1727 2014-08-08 VPM's 2014-08-15 | 2014-08-19
13:31:26 Mechanics Statics and 00:00:00 Maharshi 00:00:00 00:00:00
Dynamics Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-19 Basics of Rajagopalan, 628.5/RAJ MPCE709 2014-08-11 VPM's 2014-08-18 2014-08-19
13:31:26 environmental studies R. 00:00:00 Maharshi 00:00:00 00:00:00
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-19 | Basic electrical and Singh, Ravish | 621.3/SIN MPCE1921 2014-08-11 VPM's 2014-08-18 | 2014-08-19
13:31:26 electronics engineering R. 00:00:00 Maharshi 00:00:00 00:00:00
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
2014-08-26 Engineering Tayal, A. K. 531.62/TAY MPCE1727 2014-08-19 VPM's 2014-08-26  2014-08-26
13:24:45 Mechanics Statics and 00:00:00 Maharshi 00:00:00 00:00:00
Dynamics Parashuram
College of
Engineering

Checked Checked out Date due Return
out on from date
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2014-08-26
13:24:45

2014-08-26
13:24:45

2014-08-26
13:24:45

2014-09-05
11:36:41

2014-09-05
11:36:41

2014-09-09
13:42:09

2014-09-09
13:42:09

2014-09-13
16:39:55

2014-09-15
13:41:19

2014-09-16
13:41:46

2014-09-16
13:42:07

2014-09-22
08:47:30

2014-09-22
08:47:30

2014-09-23
13:33:17

2014-10-01
09:31:20

Basics of
environmental studies

Engineering
Mechanics Statics

Basic electrical and
electronics engineering

Basics of
environmental studies

Engineering
Mechanics Statics

Basics of
environmental studies

Engineering
Mechanics Statics

Basic electrical and
electronics engineering

Textbook of
Environmental Studies

Engineering Chemistry

A Text Book of
Production
Engineering

Basic electrical and
electronics engineering

Textbook of
Environmental Studies

Engineering Chemistry

Textbook of
Environmental Studies

Rajagopalan, 628.5/RAJ

R.

Nelson, E. W.  531.62/NEL/BES

Singh, Ravish | 621.3/SIN

R.

Rajagopalan, 628.5/RAJ

R.

Nelson, E. W. | 531.62/NEL/BES

Rajagopalan, 628.5/RAJ

R.

Nelson, E. W. | 531.62/NEL/BES

Patil, B.R. 621.3/PAT

Dave Deeksha 370.1/DAV

Jain, P. C. xii , 1288p

Sharma P. C. 621.705/SHA

Patil, B.R. 621.3/PAT

Dave Deeksha 370.1/DAV

Jain, P. C. xii , 1288p

Dave Deeksha 370.1/DAV

MPCE709

MPCE1060

MPCE1921

MPCE709

MPCE1060

MPCE709

MPCE1060

MPCE619

MPCE4780

MPCE3966

MPCE3666

MPCE619

MPCE4780

MPCE3966

MPCE4780

2014-08-19
00:00:00

2014-08-19
00:00:00

2014-08-19
00:00:00

2014-08-26
00:00:00

2014-08-26
00:00:00

2014-09-05
00:00:00

2014-09-05
00:00:00

2014-09-06
00:00:00

2014-09-08
00:00:00

2014-09-09
00:00:00

2014-09-16
00:00:00

2014-09-13
00:00:00

2014-09-15
00:00:00

2014-09-16
00:00:00

2014-09-22
00:00:00

VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-26
00:00:00

2014-08-26
00:00:00

2014-08-26
00:00:00

2014-09-02
00:00:00

2014-09-02
00:00:00

2014-09-12
00:00:00

2014-09-12
00:00:00

2014-09-13
00:00:00

2014-09-15
00:00:00

2014-09-16
00:00:00

2014-09-23
00:00:00

2014-09-20
00:00:00

2014-09-22
00:00:00

2014-09-23
00:00:00

2014-09-29
00:00:00
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2014-08-26
00:00:00

2014-08-26
00:00:00

2014-08-26
00:00:00

2014-09-05
00:00:00

2014-09-05
00:00:00

2014-09-09
00:00:00

2014-09-09
00:00:00

2014-09-13
00:00:00

2014-09-15
00:00:00

2014-09-16
00:00:00

2014-09-16
00:00:00

2014-09-22
00:00:00

2014-09-22
00:00:00

2014-09-23
00:00:00

2014-10-01
00:00:00
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2014-10-01
09:31:20

2014-10-07
16:04:48

2014-10-10
09:17:31

2014-10-14
15:06:42

2014-10-14
15:06:48

2014-10-17
13:37:30

2014-12-06
11:41:10

2014-12-22
10:20:38

2015-04-23
14:02:33

2015-07-30
15:05:58

2015-08-05
10:49:14

2015-08-11
13:55:15

2015-08-22
10:34:49

2015-09-03
12:26:10

2015-09-03
12:26:10

Engineering Chemistry

Basic electrical and
electronics engineering

Textbook of

Engineering Physics

Basic electrical and
electronics engineering

Textbook of

Engineering Physics

Applied Mathematics-I

Basic electrical and
electronics engineering

Basic electrical and
electronics engineering

Engineering Drawing

A Course in Electrical

and Electronic

Measurements and

Instrumentation

A Course in Electrical

and Electronic

Measurements and

Instrumentation

Electronic Devices and

Circuits

Electronic Circuits
Analysis and Design

Electronic Circuits
Analysis and Design

Electronic Devices and

Circuits

Jain, P. C.

Patil, B.R.

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

Patil, B.R.

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

Kumbhojkar G.

V.

Patil, B.R.

Patil, B.R.

Bhat, N. D.

A. K. Sawhney

A. K. Sawhney

Maini, Anil K.

Neamen,

Donald A.

Neamen,
Donald A.

Maini, Anil K.

xii , 1288p

621.3/PAT

530/AVA/KSH

621.3/PAT

530/AVA/KSH

510/KUM

621.3/PAT

621.3/PAT

604.2/BHA/PAN

621.317/SAW

621.317/SAW

621.38/MAI/AGR

621.381/NEA

621.381/NEA

621.38/MAI/AGR

MPCE3966

MPCE619

MPCE1331

MPCE619

MPCE1331

MPCEG086

MPCE612

MPCE612

MPCE362

MPCE4401

MPCE4401

MPCE3462

MPCE4301

MPCE4301

MPCE3481

2014-09-23
00:00:00

2014-09-22
00:00:00

2014-10-01
00:00:00

2014-10-07
00:00:00

2014-10-10
00:00:00

2014-10-17
00:00:00

2014-11-21
00:00:00

2014-12-06
00:00:00

2015-04-21
15:26:55

2015-07-22
11:51:04

2015-07-30
15:06:17

2015-07-30
15:11:41

2015-08-11
13:56:43

2015-08-22
10:35:10

2015-08-25
16:39:05

VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-30
00:00:00

2014-09-29
00:00:00

2014-10-08
00:00:00

2014-10-14
00:00:00

2014-10-17
00:00:00

2014-10-24
00:00:00

2014-11-28
00:00:00

2014-12-13
00:00:00

2015-04-28
23:59:00

2015-07-29
23:59:00

2015-08-06
23:59:00

2015-08-06
23:59:00

2015-08-18
23:59:00

2015-08-29
23:59:00

2015-09-01
23:59:00
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2014-10-01
00:00:00

2014-10-07
00:00:00

2014-10-10
00:00:00

2014-10-14
00:00:00

2014-10-14
00:00:00

2014-10-17
00:00:00

2014-12-06
00:00:00

2014-12-22
00:00:00

2015-04-23
14:02:33

2015-07-30
15:05:58

2015-08-05
10:49:14

2015-08-11
13:55:15

2015-08-22
10:34:49

2015-09-03
12:26:10

2015-09-03
12:26:10
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2015-09-07
12:26:24

2015-09-09
12:40:38

2015-09-11
09:38:26

2015-09-14
15:56:02

2015-10-03
14:25:53

2015-10-24
09:41:26

2015-11-22
06:47:10

2015-12-08
05:34:14

2016-02-04
05:26:14

2016-02-04
05:26:14

2016-02-15
15:47:34

2016-02-15
15:52:51

2016-03-03
13:07:45

2016-03-17
07:17:36

2016-04-06
17:22:10

4 of 8

Electronic Devices and
Circuits

Electronic Devices and
Circuits

Electronic Circuits
Analysis and Design

Electrical Networks

Electronic Devices and
Circuits

Electronic Devices and
Circuits

Electronic Devices and
Circuits

Theory of Machines

Theory & Performance
of Electrical Machines

A Course in Power
Systems

Applied Mathematics-
IV (Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Basic electrical and
electronics engineering

Design with
operational amplifiers
and analog integrated
circuits

Modern Digital
Electronics

A Course in Power
Systems

Maini, Anil K.

Salivahanan, S.

Neamen,

Donald A.

Ravish R.

Singh

Maini, Anil K.

Maini, Anil K.

Maini, Anil K.

Khurmi, R. S.

Gupta, J.B

Gupta, J. B.

Kumbhojkar G.

V.

Singh, Ravish

R.

Franco, Sergio

Jain, R. P.

Gupta, J. B.

621.38/MAI/AGR

621.3815/SAL

621.381/NEA

621.3192/SIN

621.38/MAI/AGR

621.38/MAI/AGR

621.38/MAI/AGR

621.8/KHU/GUP

621.310/GUP

621.319/GUP

510/KUM

621.3/SIN

621.3815/FRA

621.381/JAl

621.319/GUP

MPCE3481

MPCE4265

MPCE4301

MPCE4762

MPCE3465

MPCE3465

MPCE3465

MPCE1131

MPCE6415

MPCE4630

MPCE2906

MPCE1929

MPCE4533

MPCE4327

MPCE4630

2015-09-03
12:26:32

2015-09-07
12:19:28

2015-09-03
12:26:42

2015-09-11
09:41:59

2015-09-09
12:48:34

2015-10-03
14:26:01

2015-10-24
09:41:31

2015-11-28
06:44:57

2016-01-04
12:24:55

2016-01-05
07:50:59

2016-01-14
12:41:53

2016-01-06
06:32:20

2016-02-10
13:19:26

2016-03-01
12:56:03

2016-02-15
15:48:31

VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-10
23:59:00

2015-09-14
23:59:00

2015-09-10
23:59:00

2015-09-18
23:59:00

2015-09-16
23:59:00

2015-10-10
23:59:00

2015-10-31
23:59:00

2015-12-05
23:59:00

2016-01-11
23:59:00

2016-01-12
23:59:00

2016-01-21
23:59:00

2016-01-13
23:59:00

2016-02-17
23:59:00

2016-03-08
23:59:00

2016-02-22
23:59:00
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2015-09-07
12:26:24

2015-09-09
12:40:38

2015-09-11
09:38:26

2015-09-14
15:56:02

2015-10-03
14:25:53

2015-10-24
09:41:26

2015-11-22
06:47:10

2015-12-08
05:34:14

2016-02-04
05:26:14

2016-02-04
05:26:14

2016-02-15
15:47:34

2016-02-15
15:52:51

2016-03-03
13:07:45

2016-03-17
07:17:36

2016-04-06
17:22:10

12/7/2018, 2:54 PM



Koha > Reports > Guided reports wizard > Saved reports > Patron Circulat...

2016-04-06
17:22:10

2016-04-06
17:23:05

2016-05-19
15:15:28

2016-06-07
06:18:32

2016-06-07
06:18:56

2016-08-02
09:40:28

2016-08-05
07:27:55

2016-08-05
07:29:30

2016-08-10
09:17:50

2016-08-12
12:16:17

2016-08-17
09:20:52

2016-08-19
09:33:55

2016-08-19
15:02:10

2016-08-19
15:02:10

2016-08-26
07:55:30

50f8

Signals and Systems

A Course in Power
Systems

A Course in Power
Systems

Signals and Systems

Digital Electronics

Power Electronics

A Text Book of

Electrical Technology
in S. I. Units (Vol - 1l :
AC AND MACHINES)

Switchgear Protection
and Power Systems

Switchgear Protection
and Power Systems

A Text Book of

Electrical Technology
in S. 1. Units (Vol - Il :
AC AND MACHINES)

Switchgear Protection
and Power Systems

Power Electronics

A Text Book of

Electrical Technology
in S. I. Units (Vol - 1l :
AC AND MACHINES)

Power Electronics

Switchgear Protection
and Power Systems

Babu, P.
Ramesh
Gupta, J. B.
Gupta, J. B.
Babu, P.
Ramesh
Kharate, G. K.
Singh, M. D.
Theraja, B. L.
Rao, Sunil S.
Rao, Sunil S.
Theraja, B. L.
Rao, Sunil S.
Singh, M.D
Theraja, B. L.
Singh, M. D.
Rao, Sunil S.

621.3822/BAB

621.319/GUP

621.319/GUP

621.3822/BAB

621.381/KHA

621.38/SIN/KHA

621.3/THE/THE

621.316/RAO

621.316/RAO

621.3/THE/THE

621.316/RAO

621.381044/SIN

621.3/THE/THE

621.38/SIN/KHA

621.316/RAO

MPCES340

MPCE4630

MPCE4630

MPCES5340

MPCES5406

MPCE2159

MPCES746

MPCE4517

MPCE4517

MPCES5746

MPCE4517

MPCES5964

MPCES5746

MPCE2159

MPCE4517

2016-02-11
13:38:12

2016-04-06
17:22:21

2016-04-23
07:00:08

2016-04-06
17:22:32

2016-04-23
07:00:34

2016-07-15
10:10:23

2016-07-15
10:10:39

2016-07-14
13:34:.01

2016-08-05
07:29:32

2016-08-05
07:28:01

2016-08-10
09:17:57

2016-08-10
09:18:55

2016-08-12
12:16:23

2016-08-02
09:40:42

2016-08-17
09:21:02

VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-02-18
23:59:00

2016-04-13
23:59:00

2016-04-30
23:59:00

2016-04-13
23:59:00

2016-04-30
23:59:00

2016-07-22
23:59:00

2016-07-22
23:59:00

2016-07-21
23:59:00

2016-08-12
23:59:00

2016-08-26
23:59:00

2016-08-31
23:59:00

2016-08-31
23:59:00

2016-08-19
23:59:00

2016-08-09
23:59:00

2016-08-24
23:59:00

http://10.1.34.9:8080/cgi-bin/koha/reports/guided_reports.pl?phase=Run...

2016-04-06
17:22:10

2016-04-06
17:23:05

2016-05-19
15:15:28

2016-06-07
06:18:32

2016-06-07
06:18:56

2016-08-02
09:40:28

2016-08-05
07:27:55

2016-08-05
07:29:30

2016-08-10
09:17:50

2016-08-12
12:16:17

2016-08-17
09:20:52

2016-08-19
09:33:55

2016-08-19
15:02:10

2016-08-19
15:02:10

2016-08-26
07:55:30
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2016-08-29
13:48:54

2016-08-29
13:48:54

2016-09-03
05:15:35

2016-09-03
05:15:35

2016-09-26
10:21:48

2016-09-26
10:21:48

2016-10-21
05:02:53

2016-10-21
05:02:53

2016-10-21
05:02:53

2016-11-23
18:32:14

2016-11-28
15:06:31

2016-12-10
15:09:01

2016-12-19
14:47:21

2017-03-24
09:42:46

2017-04-11
17:20:46

A Text Book of

Electrical Technology
in S. 1. Units (Vol - Il :
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